Description
The Murphy range of voltage relays provide monitoring
of single or three phase AC mains/generator supplies.
Relay outputs give controlled signalling/tripping at customer
set voltage levels.
Our range includes:-
OVR100 Over voltage relays,
single phase systems

60
110
How to order
Stock No. Model under (U)
or over (O)
volts relay
operation
nominal
operating
frequencies
(Hz)
single
phase
nominal
(max.)
voltage
3 Phase
and neutral
nominal
(max.)
voltage,
VAC ph-N
3 Phase,
no neutral
nominal
(max.)
voltage,
VAC ph-ph
set (trip) voltage
adjustment range
(trip point)
differential
voltage
76.70.0061 OVR100 O 50/60/400 230 (280) - - 200 - 280 VAC 2 - 26 VAC
76.70.0031 UVR500 U 50/60/400 - 230 (280) - 160 - 240 VAC ph-N 2 - 26 VAC ph-N
76.70.0056 CVR500 U/O 50/60/400 - 230 (280) - 160 - 240 VAC ph-N
200 - 280 VAC ph-N
2 - 26 VAC ph-N
2 - 26 VAC ph-N
76.70.0177 PFR500 U 50/60/400 - - 400 (480) 320 - 420 VAC ph-ph 10 VAC ph-ph
76.70.0178 PFR500-R U 50/60 - - 400 (480) 320 - 420 VAC ph-ph 10 VAC ph-ph
FRANK W MURPHY LTD.
Church Road, Laverstock, Salisbury, SP1 1QZ, United Kingdom
tel: +44 (0)1722 410055    fax: +44 (0)1722 410088